PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE (2022-23)

NAME DESIGNATION |
Smt. Jayashrita Chai
airma P — -
Majumder 4 Principal Principal@dwpsagartala.in
Smt. Niharika Tripathi Vice Chairman | Parent niharikatripathi23@gmail.com
Smt. Joyatri {%hOSh Secretary Parent joyatri@dwpsagartala.in =
eIt Ne:ei:'u S.mgh Member Parent (Class 1) neetusingh0305@gmail.com
Smt. Shipi Tripura Member Parent (Class Il) tripurashilpi@gmail.com
Shri. Amlan Ghosh Member Parent (Class lll) amlanmax04@gmail.com
Shri Sujoy Paul Member Parent (Class IV) s.manna.paul@gmail.com
Shri Niladri Das Member Parent (Class V) nil_cse@yahoo.com
Smt. Bindia Deb Member Parent (Class Vi) bindiadebchoudhury2018@gmail.com
Choudhury
Shri. Subhashish Saha Member Parent (Class VIl) subha_sish2004@yahoo.co.in
Smt. Devidatta Bose Member Parent (Class VIII) devidattab@gmail.com
Smt. Sukla Chowdhury Member Parent (Class 1X) suklasub4@gmail.com
Smt. Madhumita Sinha | Member Teacher (Class I) madhumita@dwpsagartala.in
Smt. Sushmita Debnath | Member Teacher (Class Il) sushmitadebnath@dwpsagartala.in
Smt. Sagarika Nath Member Teacher (Class Il sagarikanath@dwpsagartala.in =
Sharma
Smt. Samarpita Member Teacher (Class 1V) samarpita@dwpsagartala.in
Debnath L
Shri. Shishir Kanti Member Teacher (Class V) shishir@dwpsagartala.in
Chakraborty
Shri. Abhijit Sarkar Member Teacher (Class VI) abhijit@dwpsagartala.in
Shri. Tanay Sil Member Teacher (Class VII) | tanay@dwpsagartala.in
Shri. Biswajit Member Teacher (Class VIII) | biswajit@dwpsagartala.in
Chakraborty -
Smt. Anusree Goswami | Member Teacher (Class IX) | anusree@dwpsagartala.in N
| Smt. Joyatri Ghosh Member Teacher (Class X) | joyatri@dwpsagartala.in




